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HD³-FanOut-module-1HU with 18×(3×6)LC-D limegreen 
and 3× MPO OM5, horizontal for HD³-Panel
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HD³-FanOut-Modul-1HE mit 18×(3×6)LC-D limettengrün 
und 3× MPO OM5, waagerecht für HD³-Panel1:1.25
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